EUROAPI SAS

EUROAPI SAS

ISIN:  FR0014008VX5

Overview

2024/05/17 22:26:53
Price

3.258 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.75% (0.06)

FR0014008VX5
EAPI

Tradegate

EUR

Stock

309 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

3.242 EUR (960)
3.274 EUR (950)
3.188 EUR

3.27 EUR

3.188 EUR
3.202 EUR
3.23307 EUR
6,041

19,530.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on market
Date Headline Download
2024/05/08 ™|  Marktkommentar &,
2024/05/06 ™8 Anzeichen fiir eine wirtschaftliche Wende?
2024/04/26 Bl  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 ~ ™®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/03 ~ ™®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=226233308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0014008VX5&ID_NOTATION=378649061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf39e52e5128187173fb51c8fe353786e605c080cd8c93750d70cff26aa8cc32&idfile=60318&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60318%2F2024-05-08%2FMarktkommentar&stath=e6115fae52da67c8f&time=1716249008&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0bb98bba7838f7e0a10d0f2ecd9ae5a04a8527a123ac000282b664151523474&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6bc140681337d4581&time=1716249008&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4448824f36e64b499fbc78d98fa872d8e70347c12af312a4ad9ee71325bd94b7&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e682f569f16afa63c&time=1716249008&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4b3616ed4a5885797e19eee6b040ac4531e65949a93de00bf0961f23f5468ba&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0ac5018e41fb6736b&time=1716249008&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/05/17 22:26:53 S5y
Price
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General attributes 1500 | ‘ I
ISIN FR0014008VX5 | u'"" 1
Symbol EAPI ,
Exchange Tradegate Han I l.l*'--*J"""rL"II
¥ !
Currency m i
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 309 EUR 7.50
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX I_’_,Jﬁr""lﬂ
5.00 L**Wq
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.242 EUR (960) 5 en e
Ask (Ask size) 3.274 EUR (950)
Open 3188 EUR 06.2022 10,2022 02,2023 06.2023 10.2023 02.2024
High 3.27 EUR
Low 3.188 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3202 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 3.23307 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,041
Trading volume 19,530.99 Price data
Number of trades 28 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.216 EUR (7,024)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.923 EUR (3,989)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4.438 EUR (6,934)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 7.227 EUR (4,924)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 7.100 EUR (2024/02/28)
Perf (%) -39.03% -68.51% - YTD Low | date 2.200 EUR (2024/03/15)
Perf (abs.) -2.07 -7.05 - 52 Weeks High | date 12.950 EUR (2023/09/12)
Beta 1.02 -0.49 0.05 52 Weeks Low | date 2.200 EUR (2024/03/15)
Volatility 96.12 100.18 -
All listings for EUROAPI SAS
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 3.258 EUR 0.02 28
05/17
Stuttgart 2024/ 14:33 3.22 EUR 0.00 9
05/17
Munich 2024/ 08:06 3.21 EUR 0.00 1
05/17
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 3.275 EUR 0.00 3
European Trade Reporting 05/17
Frankfurt 2024/ 17:20 3.236 EUR 0.00 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=378649061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378649060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378796986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=382087157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=382087157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374943223

EUROAPI SAS

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/17

2024/
0517

2024/
0517

2024/
02/29

2024/
05/17

2024/
0517

21:04

17:35

18:00

19:30

08:13

3.50USD 0.00

3.254 EUR 0.61

3.736 EUR 0.00

3.216 EUR 0.00

3.186 EUR 0.00

644
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379929172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378523008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378649058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378649059

EUROAPI SAS

Company profile

Company Logo

SUINOAPI

Contact Details
EUROAPI SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Karl Rotthier

Kai Rossen

Laurent
Alexandre

Antoine Delcour

Bruno Laforge
Cecile Maupas

Emmanuel
Mazeaud

Frederic
Lelievre

Guillaume
Rosso

James
DeYonker

Vincent
Touraille

Eric Bergeron

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Viviane Chairman of Supervisory

Monges Board
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